2021 Year Report

Month Adult J Total Adult PC JPC Total PC Wifi Total fines
Patrons Patrons Patrons Usage Usage Usage etc.
January 69 14 83 01 — 01 83  $5.50
February 66 10 76 03 — 03 116 —
March 109 15 124 05 — 05 166 $6.00
April 120 21 141 09 01 10 167 $27.34
May 112 21 133 12 — 12 186 $5.00
June 142 21 163 09 — 09 268 $21.50
July 172 34 206 11 01 12 525 $14.40
August 233 43 276 11 01 12 454  $44.20
September 173 22 195 06 — 06 186 $13.70
October 131 12 143 13 — 13 171 $12.50
November 103 06 109 02 — 02 160 $19.35
December 97 15 112 02 — 02 96  $10.95
Totals 1,527 234 1,761 84 03 87 2,578 $180.44

Total New Adult Patrons: 24

Total New Juvenile Patrons: 01

Total New Patrons: 25

Total New Adult Visitors: 79

Total New Juvenile Visitors: 17

Total New Visitors: 96

Total Reference Questions: 37

Total Notary Services Utilized: 03

Summer Reading Program Report:

1* place: Gabe Heilman (16,527 pages) (78 books)
2™ place: Susan Stiehm (16,437 pages) (65 books)

3" place: Annaleigh Heilman (11,323 pages) (78 books)



Most books read (after 1%, 2™, and 3™ places): Simon Alvaro (30 books)

Total signed up for Summer Reading Program: 59

Total pages read: 58,140

Total books read: 384

Collection

Adirondack Collection
Adult Fiction

Adult Nonfiction
Audiobooks

Adult DVDs
Children/Family DVDs
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Graphic Novels
Children’s Holiday
Children’s Nonfiction
Decodable Books
Equipment

Adult Graphic Novels
Large Type

Magazines
Uncatalogued
Reference

Speculative Fiction
Young Adult Fiction

Young Adult Graphic
Novels

Young Adult Nonfiction
Totals

Holdings Numbers (current as of
12/31/2021)

279
3,441
2,022
367
895
206
3,126
371
110
1,010
8

7

24
259
418

50
371
381

86

51
13,483

Overdrive Checkouts (e-content) by Our Patrons: 436

Items Sent From Our Collections to Other Libraries: 1,297

Interlibrary Loan Items Sent to Our Library: 1,376

Circulation in
2021

18
1,295
338
146
529
120
1,633
884
24
191
2

9

33
130
255

283
119

38

6,047
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