2021 Year Report

Month	Adult Patrons	J Patrons	Total Patrons	Adult PC Usage	J PC Usage	Total PC Usage	Wifi	Total fines etc.
January	69	14	83	01		01	83	\$5.50
February	66	10	76	03		03	116	
March	109	15	124	05	_	05	166	\$6.00
April	120	21	141	09	01	10	167	\$27.34
May	112	21	133	12		12	186	\$5.00
June	142	21	163	09		09	268	\$21.50
July	172	34	206	11	01	12	525	\$14.40
August	233	43	276	11	01	12	454	\$44.20
September	r 173	22	195	06		06	186	\$13.70
October	131	12	143	13	_	13	171	\$12.50
November	103	06	109	02		02	160	\$19.35
December	97	15	112	02	_	02	96	\$10.95
Totals	1,527	234	1,761	84	03	87	2,578	\$180.44

Total New Adult Patrons: 24

Total New Juvenile Patrons: 01

Total New Patrons: 25

Total New Adult Visitors: 79

Total New Juvenile Visitors: 17

Total New Visitors: 96

Total Reference Questions: 37

Total Notary Services Utilized: 03

Summer Reading Program Report:

1st place: Gabe Heilman (16,527 pages) (78 books)

2nd place: Susan Stiehm (16,437 pages) (65 books)

3rd place: Annaleigh Heilman (11,323 pages) (78 books)

Most books read (after 1st, 2nd, and 3rd places): Simon Alvaro (30 books)

Total signed up for Summer Reading Program: 59

Total pages read: 58,140

Total books read: 384

Collection	Holdings Numbers (current as of 12/31/2021)	Circulation in 2021
Adirondack Collection	279	18
Adult Fiction	3,441	1,295
Adult Nonfiction	2,022	338
Audiobooks	367	146
Adult DVDs	895	529
Children/Family DVDs	206	120
Children's Fiction	3,126	1,633
Children's Graphic Novels	371	884
Children's Holiday	110	24
Children's Nonfiction	1,010	191
Decodable Books	8	2
Equipment	7	9
Adult Graphic Novels	24	33
Large Type	259	130
Magazines	418	255
Uncatalogued	1	0
Reference	50	0
Speculative Fiction	371	283
Young Adult Fiction	381	119
Young Adult Graphic Novels	86	38
Young Adult Nonfiction	51	0
Totals	13,483	6,047

Overdrive Checkouts (e-content) by Our Patrons: 436

Items Sent From Our Collections to Other Libraries: 1,297

Interlibrary Loan Items Sent to Our Library: 1,376